w )2 ﬁ@%@ﬂw
- _ srr0=> ()({)0000)0s000 oo o
N s
=)
(&)

R,

Ny

ANODE KIT 1693

¥



MODEL H9 EVINRUDE /JOHNSON

REF |QTY PQ,%" DESCRIPTION REF |OTY me DESCRIPTION
BRERED SHIFT SPRING A H Q
2 4 8§40 WASHER SPRIKG LOCK 5716 1983 & LATER
3 | 4] s8s BOLT HEX HD 5/16-18 X 2 1983 & LATER
i |4 838 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4 1382 & PRIOR
5 | 4] 578 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X i 374 1982 & PRIOR
6 | 4| 365.2 | ADAPTER SLEEVE H9 1982 2 PRIOR
8900 | VOLUTE WITH GATE H9
1 1 89 YOLUTE WITH EXHAUST TUBE H9
8 | 1] 22 EXHAUST TUBE SNALL | 1/2
g | 1| 8 CLIP EXHAUST TUBE 3/4
10 | 2| s2i NYLOC 10-32
|1 ers LUBE HOSE ASSY
i2 i 539 ZIRC FITTING 1/4-28
13 | 1] 550 GREASE GUN
14 | 1] 552 GREASE 10 OZ TUBE NO.630-AA
15 ] 825 GATE PAINTED HY 3/8
i6 2 535 NYLINER 3/8 1D X tIZ16
17 2 821 PIN GATE PIVOT 3/8 SMALL
i8 2 574 BOLT HEX HOD 1/74-20 X 3/4 PATCH
19 ] 1117 SPRING GATE PIYOT 3/8
20 | 533 NYLINER 174 1D X 1/4
21 1 82 GATE CUSHION
409 SHAFT ASSY COMPLETE, K3, 14T
22 i 409.3 SHAFT ONLY, H9, 14T 23 7/8 LG
23 } 41 SHAFT BEARING THRUST RING
24 |1 | am1 COLLAR BACKFIT 7205
25 1 | 16586 | THRUST WASHER
26 | 5G4 BEARING T7205B8-UA
21 | 511 TRUARC 5100-98
28 | 1| 1535 | sPACER
29 i 512 TRUARC N5002-212120
30 | 433 UPPER SEAL CARRIER W/SEALS & O RINGS
3 4 517 SPIROLOX RR-150S
32 |2 508 SEAL INNER
33 2 5017 SEAL OQUTER 6324-S
38 | 2| 52 O RING 568-135 3/32X1 15/16%X2 1/8
35 | 1] 413 BEARING CARRIER W/SEALS & O RINGS H9
36 3 52! O RING 568-011 1/716X5716X7/18
37 K4 631 WASHER SPRING LOCK %10
38 2 561 FIL HD SLOTTED 10-24 X 5/8
39 | 414 IMPELLER 6-79 W/36 SLEEVE
w | 1] 3 SHAFT SLEEVE PLASTIC MEDIUN
*lar | 1] 182 IMPELLER TEE KEY — SQUARE
2 |9s| 2 SHIN WASHER MEDIUN
43 i 805 NUT XEEPER MED/PKG 2 PER BAG
44 f 22.1 SHAFT NUT 5/8-18 BRASS
224.2 INTAKE ASSY & WITH GRILL 8 LINER
45 | 855 LIKER 6 W/HARDWARE
45 2 638 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4
a7 2 512 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 5/8
48 l 853 INTAKE PAINTED OXNLY
49 Z 216 GRILL ROD SMALL
50 8 215 GRILL BAR SMALL
51 | 6| 513 BOLT HEX HD 174-20 X 3/4
* |41 | 11705 | IMPELLER TEE KEY - 1/2 ROUND
SIZE TORQUE SHIFT ROD ASSY 227 See page 14
174-20 (M6) 8-9 FT-LBS
BEARING, SFAL, SNAP & "O" RING KIT 803.1
5/716-18 (M8) 12

3/8-16 (MIQ) 22
- 23 -



